
The Emplementation of Health
Protocol Facilities through
Handwashing and Social

Distancing Education in The
Tourism Area of Pecel

Kampong, Ngerangan Village
Klaten Regency

by Fauzi Janu Amarrohman

Submission date: 28-Jan-2022 03:12PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1749869162
File name: 1295-Article_Text-5605-1-10-20211029.pdf (1.34M)
Word count: 2118
Character count: 12279



1

2

4

5

6

7

8

11

12

13



2

3

3

9

10

14











11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

The Emplementation of Health Protocol Facilities through
Handwashing and Social Distancing Education in The Tourism
Area of Pecel Kampong, Ngerangan Village Klaten Regency
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Yan Cao, Fayez Aldawi, Nazaruddin Sinaga,
Hazim Moria, Hamed Sadighi Dizaji, Makatar
Wae-hayee. "Single solar chimney technology
as a natural free ventilator; energy-
environmental case study for Hong Kong",
Case Studies in Thermal Engineering, 2021
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

journal.ummat.ac.id
Internet Source

download.garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

eprints.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Forum Perpustakaan Perguruan
Tinggi Indonesia Jawa Timur
Student Paper



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

library.sprep.org
Internet Source

journal.umpo.ac.id
Internet Source

Feri Agustin, Fidia Rara Restuni, Ade Utia
Detty, Arti Febriyani Hutasuhut, Ika Artini,
Dalfian Dalfian. "Penyuluhan Tentang
Pentingnya Mematuhi Protokol Kesehatan di
Era Pandemi COVID-19 di UPT Puskesmas
Kampung Sawah Bandar Lampung", JURNAL
KREATIVITAS PENGABDIAN KEPADA
MASYARAKAT (PKM), 2021
Publication

K. T. N. Ihsan, A. D. Purnomo, K. S. Arini.
"ULIN-D: WEB-BASED GIS SUPPORTING NEW
HABITS IN THE TOURISM SECTOR IN
BANDUNG CITY", The International Archives
of the Photogrammetry, Remote Sensing and
Spatial Information Sciences, 2021
Publication

N S Ristianti, R Kurniati, R Widjajanti. "The
sustainability concept of Malay Kampong as
tourism destination and urbanheritage in
Semarang: dualism of modern transformation
versus heritage", IOP Conference Series: Earth
and Environmental Science, 2021
Publication



12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

revistas.uned.es
Internet Source

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

ejournal.poltekkes-smg.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

The Emplementation of Health Protocol Facilities through
Handwashing and Social Distancing Education in The Tourism
Area of Pecel Kampong, Ngerangan Village Klaten Regency
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


